
1 5 Rodriguez Emerson (MB) 4 4 7 15 1.00
2 13 Chourio Pirela Jesus D. (MB) 2 1 3 6 0.50
2 3 Gonzalez Fernando (OH) 2 1 1 4 0.50
4 14 Montoya Martine Maximo A. (OH) 1 1 4 6 0.25
4 9 Carrasco José (S) 1 2 1 4 0.25
4 10 Piñerua Urbina Kervin M. (OP) 1 4 2 7 0.25
- 4 Mata Héctor (L) - - - -
- 8 Salerno Hector (OH) - - - -
- 15 Arias Guzman Luis A. (OP) - - 1 1
- 16 Abreu Roberth (OH) - - - -
- 17 Escobar Daniel  (MB) - 1 3 4
- 6 Paez Carlos (S) - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 16 23 50 2.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 5 Rodriguez Emerson (MB) 9 1 5 15 60.00
2 10 Piñerua Urbina Kervin M. (OP) 11 4 7 22 50.00
3 14 Montoya Martine Maximo A. (OH) 7 2 7 16 43.75
- 17 Escobar Daniel  (MB) 7 - 1 8
- 3 Gonzalez Fernando (OH) 6 1 1 8
- 13 Chourio Pirela Jesus D. (MB) 6 - 1 7
- 8 Salerno Hector (OH) 1 1 1 3
- 9 Carrasco José (S) - - 1 1
- 16 Abreu Roberth (OH) 1 - - 1
- 6 Paez Carlos (S) - 1 - 1
- 4 Mata Héctor (L) - - - -
- 15 Arias Guzman Luis A. (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 48 10 24 82 58.54


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

VEN • Venezuela

VEN
BAH 1

3 25
12

21
25

25
13

25
17

96
67

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:26 0:24 0:21 1:28

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 80027/11/2014

Cordoba, Veracruz

The Volleyball Arena Cordoba

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:37  Total: 1:37
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1 4 Mata Héctor (L) 8 4 2 14 2.00
2 10 Piñerua Urbina Kervin M. (OP) 4 6 3 13 1.00
3 5 Rodriguez Emerson (MB) 3 - 4 7 0.75
3 14 Montoya Martine Maximo A. (OH) 3 4 5 12 0.75
5 3 Gonzalez Fernando (OH) 2 2 5 9 0.50
6 13 Chourio Pirela Jesus D. (MB) 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 8 Salerno Hector (OH) - - 1 1
- 15 Arias Guzman Luis A. (OP) - - - -
- 16 Abreu Roberth (OH) - - - -
- 17 Escobar Daniel  (MB) - - - -
- 9 Carrasco José (S) - 6 7 13
- 6 Paez Carlos (S) - 3 2 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 21 26 29 76 5.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 28 - 28

1 10 Piñerua Urbina Kervin M. (OP) 3 2 11 16 0.75
2 13 Chourio Pirela Jesus D. (MB) 2 - 2 4 0.50
2 3 Gonzalez Fernando (OH) 2 1 9 12 0.50
4 9 Carrasco José (S) 1 - 19 20 0.25
4 14 Montoya Martine Maximo A. (OH) 1 3 13 17 0.25
- 4 Mata Héctor (L) - - - -
- 6 Paez Carlos (S) - - 8 8
- 8 Salerno Hector (OH) - - 2 2
- 15 Arias Guzman Luis A. (OP) - - - -
- 16 Abreu Roberth (OH) - - - -
- 5 Rodriguez Emerson (MB) - 2 11 13
- 17 Escobar Daniel  (MB) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 9 77 95 2.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

VEN • Venezuela

VEN
BAH 1

3 25
12

21
25

25
13

25
17

96
67

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:26 0:24 0:21 1:28

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 80027/11/2014

Cordoba, Veracruz

The Volleyball Arena Cordoba

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:37  Total: 1:37
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1 4 Mata Héctor (L) 16 1 4 21 71.43
2 14 Montoya Martine Maximo A. (OH) 9 - 10 19 47.37
3 3 Gonzalez Fernando (OH) 5 1 6 12 33.33
- 5 Rodriguez Emerson (MB) - - - -
- 6 Paez Carlos (S) - - - -
- 9 Carrasco José (S) - - - -
- 10 Piñerua Urbina Kervin M. (OP) - - - -
- 13 Chourio Pirela Jesus D. (MB) - - - -
- 15 Arias Guzman Luis A. (OP) - - - -
- 16 Abreu Roberth (OH) - - - -
- 17 Escobar Daniel  (MB) - - - -
- 8 Salerno Hector (OH) 1 2 1 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 4 21 56 48.21


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 9 Carrasco José (S) 26 - 21 47 6.50
2 6 Paez Carlos (S) 16 1 13 30 4.00
- 3 Gonzalez Fernando (OH) - - 1 1
- 4 Mata Héctor (L) - - 1 1
- 5 Rodriguez Emerson (MB) - - - -
- 8 Salerno Hector (OH) - - - -
- 10 Piñerua Urbina Kervin M. (OP) - - - -
- 13 Chourio Pirela Jesus D. (MB) - - - -
- 14 Montoya Martine Maximo A. (OH) - - - -
- 15 Arias Guzman Luis A. (OP) - - - -
- 16 Abreu Roberth (OH) - - - -
- 17 Escobar Daniel  (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 42 2 36 80 10.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

VEN • Venezuela

VEN
BAH 1

3 25
12

21
25

25
13

25
17

96
67

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:26 0:24 0:21 1:28

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 80027/11/2014

Cordoba, Veracruz

The Volleyball Arena Cordoba

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:37  Total: 1:37
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1 7 Ferguson Byron (MB) 3 - 9 12 0.75
2 15 Hepburn Shonari (MB) 2 1 5 8 0.50
3 4 Lightbourn Romel (OP) 1 1 1 3 0.25
3 2 Wilson Princtanique (OH) 1 2 1 4 0.25
- 1 Smith Gaege (S) - - - -
- 5 Saunders Je´Vaughn (OP) - - 1 1
- 6 Ferguson Jamaal (L) - - 1 1
- 9 Rolle Glen (OP) - - - -
- 13 Williams Lorenzo (OH) - - - -
- 17 Forbes Shedrick (OH) - 1 2 3
- 3 Knowles Renaldo (S) - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 7 21 35 1.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 2 Wilson Princtanique (OH) 16 3 13 32 50.00
2 7 Ferguson Byron (MB) 8 3 6 17 47.06
3 17 Forbes Shedrick (OH) 7 4 6 17 41.18
- 4 Lightbourn Romel (OP) 2 4 4 10
- 3 Knowles Renaldo (S) 1 - 5 6
- 5 Saunders Je´Vaughn (OP) 1 2 2 5
- 15 Hepburn Shonari (MB) - 2 3 5
- 1 Smith Gaege (S) - 1 - 1
- 6 Ferguson Jamaal (L) - - - -
- 9 Rolle Glen (OP) - - - -
- 13 Williams Lorenzo (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 19 39 93 37.63


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

BAH • Bahamas

VEN
BAH 1

3 25
12

21
25

25
13

25
17

96
67

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:26 0:24 0:21 1:28

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 80027/11/2014

Cordoba, Veracruz

The Volleyball Arena Cordoba

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:37  Total: 1:37
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1 6 Ferguson Jamaal (L) 4 15 8 27 1.00
2 17 Forbes Shedrick (OH) 2 7 8 17 0.50
2 3 Knowles Renaldo (S) 2 8 6 16 0.50
4 15 Hepburn Shonari (MB) 1 - - 1 0.25
4 4 Lightbourn Romel (OP) 1 2 4 7 0.25
4 2 Wilson Princtanique (OH) 1 11 3 15 0.25
- 9 Rolle Glen (OP) - - - -
- 13 Williams Lorenzo (OH) - - - -
- 7 Ferguson Byron (MB) - 1 2 3
- 5 Saunders Je´Vaughn (OP) - 2 3 5
- 1 Smith Gaege (S) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 47 34 92 2.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 21 - 21

1 3 Knowles Renaldo (S) 3 3 11 17 0.75
2 5 Saunders Je´Vaughn (OP) 1 2 3 6 0.25
- 4 Lightbourn Romel (OP) - - 5 5
- 6 Ferguson Jamaal (L) - - - -
- 9 Rolle Glen (OP) - - - -
- 13 Williams Lorenzo (OH) - - - -
- 15 Hepburn Shonari (MB) - - 8 8
- 17 Forbes Shedrick (OH) - - 11 11
- 1 Smith Gaege (S) - 1 5 6
- 2 Wilson Princtanique (OH) - 3 5 8
- 7 Ferguson Byron (MB) - 3 4 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 12 52 68 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

BAH • Bahamas

VEN
BAH 1

3 25
12

21
25

25
13

25
17

96
67

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:26 0:24 0:21 1:28

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 80027/11/2014

Cordoba, Veracruz

The Volleyball Arena Cordoba

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:37  Total: 1:37
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1 2 Wilson Princtanique (OH) 9 2 9 20 35.00
2 6 Ferguson Jamaal (L) 11 3 13 27 29.63
3 17 Forbes Shedrick (OH) 10 2 18 30 26.67
- 3 Knowles Renaldo (S) 1 1 3 5
- 15 Hepburn Shonari (MB) - - 1 1
- 1 Smith Gaege (S) - - - -
- 4 Lightbourn Romel (OP) - - - -
- 5 Saunders Je´Vaughn (OP) - - - -
- 9 Rolle Glen (OP) - - - -
- 13 Williams Lorenzo (OH) - - - -
- 7 Ferguson Byron (MB) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 9 46 86 25.58


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 3 Knowles Renaldo (S) 12 - 56 68 3.00
2 1 Smith Gaege (S) 2 - 6 8 0.50
3 7 Ferguson Byron (MB) 1 - - 1 0.25
- 2 Wilson Princtanique (OH) - - 1 1
- 5 Saunders Je´Vaughn (OP) - - - -
- 9 Rolle Glen (OP) - - - -
- 13 Williams Lorenzo (OH) - - - -
- 15 Hepburn Shonari (MB) - - - -
- 17 Forbes Shedrick (OH) - - 1 1
- 4 Lightbourn Romel (OP) - 1 1 2
- 6 Ferguson Jamaal (L) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 2 66 83 3.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

BAH • Bahamas

VEN
BAH 1

3 25
12

21
25

25
13

25
17

96
67

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:26 0:24 0:21 1:28

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 80027/11/2014

Cordoba, Veracruz

The Volleyball Arena Cordoba

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:37  Total: 1:37
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